
  2015  Mug Race  -  Overall Results  -  Rudder Club of Jacksonville
38.0 NM  -  Pursuit Start

Avg Spd Extra Spd Place Place
Club Skipper Boat Name Make Mug ID Sail# Division Class Rating Start Finish Elapsed  Time s / NM NM/hr to win Overall Class
Tequesta Yacht Club Eric Roberts Argh RC 30/41 mug rig Q2 3030 Multi Spin MHSA 3.6 10:28:13 15:33:50 5:05:37 0:00:00 - 7.460 - 1 1
Coastal Watersports Ralph Cole Turtle Mojo G Cat 6.1m KE 777 Multi Spin MHSA 44.4 10:02:22 16:08:35 6:06:13 0:34:45 55 6.226 0.653 2 2
Clermont Sailing Club David Ingram Starshippe C2 F18 E7 USA 242 Multi Spin MHSA 46.6 10:00:57 16:09:16 6:08:19 0:35:26 56 6.190 0.659 3 3
GAYC David Carlson XJ A‐class AD 196 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 57.0 9:54:24 16:10:22 6:15:58 0:36:32 58 6.064 0.653 4 1
Halifax Sailing Association Mark Baker Team Wild Goats Nacra 5.5 SL I4 462 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 70.0 9:46:10 16:28:40 6:42:30 0:54:50 87 5.665 0.893 5 2

Nelson Wright Prindle 15 Prindle 15 MS 448 Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 115.8 9:17:10 16:38:31 7:21:21 1:04:41 102 5.166 0.887 6 1
LEYSF Bailey Verkaik Hobie 18 Hobie 18 NU Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 16:38:35 7:10:25 1:04:45 102 5.297 0.938 7 1
Rudder Club of Jacksonville R.Brew/M.Tierney RC 27 A8 34 Multi Spin MHSA 6.0 10:26:42 16:46:16 6:19:34 1:12:26 114 6.007 1.417 8 4
Halifax Sailing Association Dave Dunn Carbon Fiber is Overrated F‐16 LC 302 Multi Spin MHSA 48.0 10:00:06 16:46:21 6:46:15 1:12:31 115 5.612 1.219 9 5
Lake Eustis Sailing Club David Helmick Systeme E Melges E Scow D9 KU 18 Mono Spin MNSA 105.6 9:23:37 16:50:56 7:27:19 1:17:06 122 5.097 1.061 10 1
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Richard Rayburn Hobie MR 216 Multi Spin MHSB 55.9 9:55:05 16:54:54 6:59:49 1:21:04 128 5.431 1.300 11 1
CABB Richard MacDonald Fatcat Cirrus F18 T6 712 Multi Spin MHSA 44.4 10:02:22 16:59:38 6:57:16 1:25:48 135 5.464 1.414 12 6
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Tom Davis Ghost Cal 9.2 DK MV 31232 Cruiser Spin CSB 175.2 8:39:32 17:00:17 8:20:45 1:26:27 137 4.553 0.950 13 1
CSC Joe Waters Birthday Party Mirage 236 AG 52 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 185.7 8:32:53 17:01:52 8:28:59 1:28:02 139 4.480 0.937 14 1
North Florida Cruising Club Gary Van Tassel Avenger Carrera 290, sprit Q5 83272 Cruiser Spin CSA 108.0 9:22:06 17:04:52 7:42:46 1:31:02 144 4.927 1.207 15 1
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. William Blalock Dawn Patrol S2 7.9 EE 279 Cruiser Spin CSB 160.9 8:48:37 17:07:29 8:18:52 1:33:39 148 4.570 1.056 16 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Kim Brew Hobie 18 NX 12940 Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 17:18:02 7:49:52 1:44:12 165 4.852 1.383 17 2
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Terry Warren No Not Yet Buccaneer 18 ND 5208 Mono Spin MNSA 191.4 8:29:16 17:27:05 8:57:49 1:53:15 179 4.239 1.131 18 2
Gulfport Yacht Club, Florida Dave Ellis Raider X Raider II D3 99 Mono Spin MNSA 194.4 8:27:21 17:27:31 9:00:10 1:53:41 180 4.221 1.125 19 3
Keowee Sailing Club Kip Smith Ears Holder 20 U6 176 Cruiser Spin CSB 184.8 8:33:27 17:28:14 8:54:47 1:54:24 181 4.263 1.160 20 3
Coconut Grove Sailing Club Randy Clee Hi Voltage 19' Lightning JP 13861 Mono Spin MNSA 192.0 8:28:54 17:30:40 9:01:46 1:56:50 184 4.208 1.157 21 4
Halifax River Yacht Club Joel Hurley Hectopascal Johnson 18 T2 176 Mono Spin MNSA 188.4 8:31:10 17:30:51 8:59:41 1:57:01 185 4.225 1.170 22 5
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Jim Maedel Tallula Hobie Fox X1 57 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 39.6 10:05:23 17:31:47 7:26:24 1:57:57 186 5.108 1.834 23 3
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Adam Norwood Rattle & Hum Antrim 27 NE 46566 Cruiser Spin CSA 87.6 9:35:01 17:32:21 7:57:20 1:58:31 187 4.777 1.578 24 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Bubba Futch Cheetah J‐29 H5 40168 Cruiser Spin CSA 115.0 9:17:40 17:33:17 8:15:37 1:59:27 189 4.600 1.461 25 3
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Shannon Brew Hobie 18 N6 10252 Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 17:33:22 8:05:12 1:59:32 189 4.699 1.536 26 3
Lake Eustis Sailing Club Monte Stamper Bullet Proof Melges C Scow FQ MO 27 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 144.6 8:58:55 17:33:42 8:34:47 1:59:52 189 4.429 1.344 27 1
Rat Island Yacht Club James W Keeley III Ted Nugent's Mom Hobie 33 NR 165 Cruiser Spin CSA 102.6 9:25:31 17:33:48 8:08:17 1:59:58 189 4.669 1.521 28 4
Sarasota Sailing Squadron Kelly Green Calculated Risk Hobie se FV 722 Multi Spin MHSA 48.2 9:59:58 17:34:48 7:34:50 2:00:58 191 5.013 1.816 29 7
Rudder Club of Jacksonville John Fiaella Gaboon Viper 640 BS 99 Mono Spin MNSA 92.4 9:31:58 17:35:40 8:03:42 2:01:50 192 4.714 1.587 30 6
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Nick Cosentino Corsair 750 MK Sprint MU Multi Cruiser Non-Spin MHCNS 83.7 9:42:37 17:36:04 7:53:27 2:02:14 193 4.816 1.676 31 1
Titusville Don Harper Hobie 18 Hobie 18 NT Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 17:36:05 8:07:55 2:02:15 193 4.673 1.562 32 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Fisk Hayden Ole Yeller San Juan 21 MP 1795 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 17:36:34 9:36:56 2:02:44 194 3.952 1.068 33 1
Halifax Youth Sailing Steve Caron Sea Breezin Hobie 16 R8 113640 Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 126.0 9:10:42 17:36:48 8:26:06 2:02:58 194 4.505 1.446 34 2

Charles Gillikin Wavelength Colgate 26 B6 93353 Cruiser Spin CSB 165.0 8:46:00 17:37:09 8:51:09 2:03:19 195 4.293 1.298 35 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Harry Antley LeeRoy Mirage 5.5 Meter NP 426 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 243.9 7:56:02 17:37:17 9:41:15 2:03:27 195 3.923 1.058 36 1

John Drew Let it Go SuperCat 20 CV 470 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 58.0 9:57:54 17:39:26 7:41:32 2:05:36 198 4.940 1.847 37 4
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Kyle Runnfeldt Flash Hobie 16 AE Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 126.0 9:10:42 17:40:50 8:30:08 2:07:00 201 4.469 1.482 38 3
Halifax Sailing Association Michael Mysicka Nacra 5.5 K8 988 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 70.0 9:46:10 17:46:30 8:00:20 2:12:40 209 4.747 1.811 39 5
Rat Island Yacht Club Tommy Kight Gibson Dry Dock Cal 29 S5 291234 Cruiser Spin CSB 175.2 8:39:32 17:47:01 9:07:29 2:13:11 210 4.165 1.339 40 5
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Andy Forrest Show Me Precision 23 A9 518 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 251.8 7:51:03 17:49:10 9:58:07 2:15:20 214 3.812 1.115 41 1

Raul Bosque Scot Free Flying Scot NC 3759 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 213.0 8:15:36 18:04:34 9:48:58 2:30:44 238 3.871 1.332 42 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville David Boland Hobie 18 DH 1444 Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 18:05:56 8:37:46 2:32:06 240 4.404 1.832 43 5
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Al Graham Water Ride Flying Scot Z2 3056 Mono Spin MNSB 207.6 8:19:01 18:06:10 9:47:09 2:32:20 241 3.883 1.360 44 1
St. Maarten Doug Tew Dream On Hobie 18 Z6 10024 Multi Spin MHSB 81.3 9:39:01 18:06:23 8:27:22 2:32:33 241 4.494 1.932 45 2

Patrick Shaw Wave Dancer Precision 23 JV 135 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 251.8 7:51:03 18:08:10 10:17:07 2:34:20 244 3.695 1.232 46 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Willie Boudreaux Miss Eliane and Us Highlander AF 737 Mono Spin MNSA 175.8 8:39:09 18:09:23 9:30:14 2:35:33 246 3.998 1.500 47 7
IRYC Duncan MacKenzie Shadow Raider 16 Y9 77 Mono Spin MNSB 218.4 8:12:10 18:11:59 9:59:49 2:38:09 250 3.801 1.361 48 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Carl Geyer Thanks Mom Flying Scot NH 3139 Mono Spin MNSB 207.6 8:19:01 18:12:46 9:53:45 2:38:56 251 3.840 1.404 49 3
Rat island Yacht Club David Burnham Morning Star Cal 29‐2 NW 13266 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 191.0 8:29:33 18:13:00 9:43:27 2:39:10 251 3.908 1.466 50 2

Behind
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Behind

Florida Yacht Club Whitfield Athey Supper Club S2 7.9 CB USA 144 Cruiser Spin CSA 156.0 8:51:42 18:13:51 9:22:09 2:40:01 253 4.056 1.614 51 5
Randy Palmer Hunter 26 Z7 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 229.9 8:04:52 18:14:06 10:09:14 2:40:16 253 3.742 1.336 52 2

Rudder Club of Jacksonville Kenneth Purdy Hobie Hobie 16 NG 75 Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 126.0 9:10:42 18:17:25 9:06:43 2:43:35 258 4.170 1.781 53 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Allister James Arianna Catalina 22 Sport Q3 15545 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 253.6 7:49:54 18:17:42 10:27:48 2:43:52 259 3.632 1.283 54 3

AyoLane Halusky Mni Wichoni Kenner Privateer 26 H2 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 285.1 7:30:00 18:18:14 10:48:14 2:44:24 260 3.517 1.195 55 1
North Florida Cruising Club Walter Thompson Amy Lynn Hunter 26.5 Q0 269 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 192.4 8:28:39 18:19:06 9:50:27 2:45:16 261 3.861 1.501 56 3
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. John North Andiamo Precision 23 KX 381 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 251.8 7:51:03 18:20:57 10:29:54 2:47:07 264 3.620 1.307 57 1
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Skip Reasonover Azzurro Hunter 25.5 NJ 169 Cruiser Spin CSB 215.4 8:14:04 18:21:30 10:07:26 2:47:40 265 3.753 1.431 58 6
Rat island Yacht Club Joe Smith Cheynne Pepper C&C 26 Q6 26578 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 229.0 8:05:28 18:22:28 10:17:00 2:48:38 266 3.695 1.390 59 3

Michael Sullivan Winged Victory Newport 28 Mk II L3 874 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 222.7 8:09:28 18:23:00 10:13:32 2:49:10 267 3.716 1.415 60 4
Roger Dowdy Venture Newport 23 AB Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 7:30:00 18:23:15 10:53:15 2:49:25 268 3.490 1.222 61 2
Ervin Zimmerman Adventuring Catalina 22 MT 1787 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 18:24:25 10:24:47 2:50:35 269 3.649 1.371 62 2

Hudson Beach Yacht Club Tibor Kormanyos Sounds Good MacGregor D26 JR 1508 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 236.8 8:00:32 18:29:50 10:29:18 2:56:00 278 3.623 1.407 63 5
Carol Porter Parle' Catalina 27 P4 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 199.6 8:24:03 18:40:23 10:16:20 3:06:33 295 3.699 1.606 64 4
Robert Wilson Ensenda 20 AC 74 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 285.0 7:30:00 18:51:46 11:21:46 3:17:56 313 3.344 1.368 65 3

Windward Point Charles Henshaw Sunrise Cape Dory Typhoon LA 1532 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 310.2 7:30:10 18:51:56 11:21:46 3:18:06 313 3.344 1.370 66 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Michael Padgett Shade Seeker Hunter 23.5 X4 420 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 235.2 8:01:32 18:55:18 10:53:46 3:21:28 318 3.487 1.553 67 6
Titusville sailing club Larry Harrington Wicklow Way Catalina 22 Y7 216 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 18:56:01 10:56:23 3:22:11 319 3.474 1.546 68 3
Florida Yacht Club Gregory Smith Leela Catalina 25 MX 2 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 239.0 7:59:06 19:02:23 11:03:17 3:28:33 329 3.437 1.576 69 7

Randy Taylor Fly Girl Stiletto 27 Y6 208 Multi Cruiser Non-Spin MHCNS 100.8 9:26:37 19:07:20 9:40:43 3:33:30 337 3.926 2.283 70 2
Joseph Nordin Valhalla Viking Ericson Sloop MW 23 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 242.1 7:57:11 19:21:43 11:24:32 3:47:53 360 3.331 1.662 71 8

Rudder Club of Jacksonville Bill Frazier Hotdog Party S2 7.3 NK Cruiser Spin CSC 247.2 7:53:56 19:24:29 11:30:33 3:50:39 364 3.302 1.656 72 4
Milton Hartman Tantalas Cape Dory 28 W2 241 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 219.0 8:11:46 19:37:06 11:25:20 4:03:16 384 3.327 1.831 73 9
Dan Edelman Morgan 27 T3 12410 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 166.9 8:44:47 19:39:09 10:54:22 4:05:19 387 3.484 2.090 74 5
Steve Manis AMF Apollo 16 NS 495 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 224.4 8:08:22 19:40:18 11:31:56 4:06:28 389 3.295 1.823 75 3

Florida Yacht Club Darryl Currie Nu-Gnu San Juan 23 I8 346 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 266.3 7:41:50 19:40:24 11:58:34 4:06:34 389 3.173 1.658 76 4
Carlton Barber Spirit of the Sea II O'Day Daysailer II I1 7194 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 261.0 7:45:12 19:47:24 12:02:12 4:13:34 400 3.157 1.708 77 2
Charles Olden San Juan 23 JL 610 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 266.3 7:41:50 20:00:19 12:18:29 4:26:29 421 3.087 1.743 78 5

Rudder Club of Jacksonville Cooper McGee A Three Hour Tour Laser Pico NN Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 295.8 7:30:00 DNF 90
Mark Tripp Solid Gone Seacraft South Coast D2 SC 22 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 305.1 7:30:00 DNF 90
Paul Thacker 2nd Wind O'Day Daysailer II NM 73 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 272.3 7:38:03 DNF 90
Mark Nye Baby Grande Arctic 25 MB Cruiser Spin CSC 268.8 7:40:16 DNF 90
Joseph Hodgins Precious Time Spindrift 22 MQ 111 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 265.1 7:42:36 DNF 90

Lake Tobesofkee Sailing Ctr. Edwin Snow Eagle One Balboa 8.2 X5 12345 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 263.8 7:43:26 DNF 90
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Herbert Blevins Tiger Shark III Tramp NA Multi Spin MHSB 211.2 8:16:44 DNF 90
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Bill Engel Sky Bird Hunter 18/day sailer JQ 18 Mono Spin MNSB 210.0 8:17:30 DNF 90

Paul Keller Raider Raider Sport AF 18 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 204.7 8:20:51 DNF 90
Burnett's Lake Yacht Club Jack Woehrle Thunderbolt Hobie Wave AX 100 Multi Spin MHSB 200.5 8:23:31 DNF 90
Rudder Club of Jacksonville John Spierre Soros Cailin II Oceanis 281 NF 121 Cruiser Spin CSB 198.0 8:25:06 DNF 90

David Jones Mystere Olson 30 G6 43468 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 121.5 9:13:13 DNF 90
St. Simons Surf Sailors David Wallace Whoa Donkey nacra 6.0 NA w/spin DX 480 Multi Spin MHSA 30.6 10:11:07 DNC 99
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Chris Cordes Gone with the Wind A Cat Z1 USA172 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 57.0 9:54:24 DNC 99
Rudder Club of Jacksonville James Sundie Cosette Mystere 5.5xL NL Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 67.2 9:47:56 DNC 99
HISC Scott Rice Chupacabra Melges C Scow K9 Mono Spin MNSA 116.5 9:16:43 DNC 99

Jerry Rehkopf Loh Boy Freedom 21 NV 124 Cruiser Spin CSC 236.4 8:00:47 DNC 99
Ocala Sailing Club Ross Martin Pivot San Juan 219 KT 10 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 DNC 99
Ocala Sailing Club Ed Sims Point Blank Hunter 23 NB 130 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 254.8 7:49:08 DNC 99

Christopher Masar Isabella Skimmar Monohull NQ 1 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 285.0 7:30:00 DNC 99
North Florida Cruising Club Bruce Cornell Mudluv MacGregor Venture Newport C8 825 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 311.1 7:30:10 DNC 99



  2015  Mug Race  -  Keelboat Results  -  Rudder Club of Jacksonville
38.0 NM  -  Pursuit Start

Avg Spd Extra Spd Place Place Place
Club Skipper Boat Name Make Mug ID Sail# Division Class Rating Start Finish Elapsed  Time s / NM NM/hr to win Keels Overall Class
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Tom Davis Ghost Cal 9.2 DK MV 31232 Cruiser Spin CSB 175.2 8:39:32 17:00:17 8:20:45 0:00:00 - 4.553 - 1 13 1
CSC Joe Waters Birthday Party Mirage 236 AG 52 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 185.7 8:32:53 17:01:52 8:28:59 0:01:35 3 4.480 0.014 2 14 1
North Florida Cruising Club Gary Van Tassel Avenger Carrera 290, sprit Q5 83272 Cruiser Spin CSA 108.0 9:22:06 17:04:52 7:42:46 0:04:35 7 4.927 0.049 3 15 1
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. William Blalock Dawn Patrol S2 7.9 EE 279 Cruiser Spin CSB 160.9 8:48:37 17:07:29 8:18:52 0:07:12 11 4.570 0.067 4 16 2
Keowee Sailing Club Kip Smith Ears Holder 20 U6 176 Cruiser Spin CSB 184.8 8:33:27 17:28:14 8:54:47 0:27:57 44 4.263 0.235 5 20 3
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Adam Norwood Rattle & Hum Antrim 27 NE 46566 Cruiser Spin CSA 87.6 9:35:01 17:32:21 7:57:20 0:32:04 51 4.777 0.344 6 24 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Bubba Futch Cheetah J‐29 H5 40168 Cruiser Spin CSA 115.0 9:17:40 17:33:17 8:15:37 0:33:00 52 4.600 0.328 7 25 3
Rat Island Yacht Club James W Keeley III Ted Nugent's Mom Hobie 33 NR 165 Cruiser Spin CSA 102.6 9:25:31 17:33:48 8:08:17 0:33:31 53 4.669 0.344 8 28 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Fisk Hayden Ole Yeller San Juan 21 MP 1795 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 17:36:34 9:36:56 0:36:17 57 3.952 0.265 9 33 1

Charles Gillikin Wavelength Colgate 26 B6 93353 Cruiser Spin CSB 165.0 8:46:00 17:37:09 8:51:09 0:36:52 58 4.293 0.320 10 35 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Harry Antley LeeRoy Mirage 5.5 Meter NP 426 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 243.9 7:56:02 17:37:17 9:41:15 0:37:00 58 3.923 0.267 11 36 1
Rat Island Yacht Club Tommy Kight Gibson Dry Dock Cal 29 S5 291234 Cruiser Spin CSB 175.2 8:39:32 17:47:01 9:07:29 0:46:44 74 4.165 0.389 12 40 5
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Andy Forrest Show Me Precision 23 A9 518 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 251.8 7:51:03 17:49:10 9:58:07 0:48:53 77 3.812 0.339 13 41 1

Patrick Shaw Wave Dancer Precision 23 JV 135 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 251.8 7:51:03 18:08:10 10:17:07 1:07:53 107 3.695 0.457 14 46 2
Rat island Yacht Club David Burnham Morning Star Cal 29‐2 NW 13266 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 191.0 8:29:33 18:13:00 9:43:27 1:12:43 115 3.908 0.556 15 50 2
Florida Yacht Club Whitfield Athey Supper Club S2 7.9 CB USA 144 Cruiser Spin CSA 156.0 8:51:42 18:13:51 9:22:09 1:13:34 116 4.056 0.611 16 51 5

Randy Palmer Hunter 26 Z7 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 229.9 8:04:52 18:14:06 10:09:14 1:13:49 117 3.742 0.516 17 52 2
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Allister James Arianna Catalina 22 Sport Q3 15545 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 253.6 7:49:54 18:17:42 10:27:48 1:17:25 122 3.632 0.511 18 54 3

AyoLane Halusky Mni Wichoni Kenner Privateer 26 H2 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 285.1 7:30:00 18:18:14 10:48:14 1:17:57 123 3.517 0.481 19 55 1
North Florida Cruising Club Walter Thompson Amy Lynn Hunter 26.5 Q0 269 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 192.4 8:28:39 18:19:06 9:50:27 1:18:49 124 3.861 0.595 20 56 3
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Skip Reasonover Azzurro Hunter 25.5 NJ 169 Cruiser Spin CSB 215.4 8:14:04 18:21:30 10:07:26 1:21:13 128 3.753 0.579 21 58 6
Rat island Yacht Club Joe Smith Cheynne Pepper C&C 26 Q6 26578 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 229.0 8:05:28 18:22:28 10:17:00 1:22:11 130 3.695 0.568 22 59 3

Michael Sullivan Winged Victory Newport 28 Mk II L3 874 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 222.7 8:09:28 18:23:00 10:13:32 1:22:43 131 3.716 0.579 23 60 4
Roger Dowdy Venture Newport 23 AB Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 7:30:00 18:23:15 10:53:15 1:22:58 131 3.490 0.508 24 61 2
Ervin Zimmerman Adventuring Catalina 22 MT 1787 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 18:24:25 10:24:47 1:24:08 133 3.649 0.568 25 62 2

Hudson Beach Yacht Club Tibor Kormanyos Sounds Good MacGregor D26 JR 1508 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 236.8 8:00:32 18:29:50 10:29:18 1:29:33 141 3.623 0.601 26 63 5
Carol Porter Parle' Catalina 27 P4 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 199.6 8:24:03 18:40:23 10:16:20 1:40:06 158 3.699 0.717 27 64 4
Robert Wilson Ensenda 20 AC 74 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 285.0 7:30:00 18:51:46 11:21:46 1:51:29 176 3.344 0.654 28 65 3

Windward Point Charles Henshaw Sunrise Cape Dory Typhoon LA 1532 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 310.2 7:30:10 18:51:56 11:21:46 1:51:39 176 3.344 0.655 29 66 4
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Michael Padgett Shade Seeker Hunter 23.5 X4 420 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 235.2 8:01:32 18:55:18 10:53:46 1:55:01 182 3.487 0.745 30 67 6
Titusville sailing club Larry Harrington Wicklow Way Catalina 22 Y7 216 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 18:56:01 10:56:23 1:55:44 183 3.474 0.744 31 68 3
Florida Yacht Club Gregory Smith Leela Catalina 25 MX 2 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 239.0 7:59:06 19:02:23 11:03:17 2:02:06 193 3.437 0.776 32 69 7

Joseph Nordin Valhalla Viking Ericson Sloop MW 23 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 242.1 7:57:11 19:21:43 11:24:32 2:21:26 223 3.331 0.867 33 71 8
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Bill Frazier Hotdog Party S2 7.3 NK Cruiser Spin CSC 247.2 7:53:56 19:24:29 11:30:33 2:24:12 228 3.302 0.871 34 72 4

Milton Hartman Tantalas Cape Dory 28 W2 241 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSB 219.0 8:11:46 19:37:06 11:25:20 2:36:49 248 3.327 0.987 35 73 9
Dan Edelman Morgan 27 T3 12410 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 166.9 8:44:47 19:39:09 10:54:22 2:38:52 251 3.484 1.117 36 74 5

Florida Yacht Club Darryl Currie Nu-Gnu San Juan 23 I8 346 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 266.3 7:41:50 19:40:24 11:58:34 2:40:07 253 3.173 0.910 37 76 4
Charles Olden San Juan 23 JL 610 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 266.3 7:41:50 20:00:19 12:18:29 3:00:02 284 3.087 0.995 38 78 5
David Jones Mystere Olson 30 G6 43468 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSA 121.5 9:13:13 DNF 44 90

Rudder Club of Jacksonville John Spierre Soros Cailin II Oceanis 281 NF 121 Cruiser Spin CSB 198.0 8:25:06 DNF 44 90
Lake Tobesofkee Sailing Ctr. Edwin Snow Eagle One Balboa 8.2 X5 12345 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 263.8 7:43:26 DNF 44 90

Joseph Hodgins Precious Time Spindrift 22 MQ 111 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 265.1 7:42:36 DNF 44 90
Mark Nye Baby Grande Arctic 25 MB Cruiser Spin CSC 268.8 7:40:16 DNF 44 90
Mark Tripp Solid Gone Seacraft South Coast D2 SC 22 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 305.1 7:30:00 DNF 44 90
Jerry Rehkopf Loh Boy Freedom 21 NV 124 Cruiser Spin CSC 236.4 8:00:47 DNC 48 99

Ocala Sailing Club Ross Martin Pivot San Juan 219 KT 10 Cruiser Spin CSC 238.2 7:59:38 DNC 48 99
Ocala Sailing Club Ed Sims Point Blank Hunter 23 NB 130 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSC 254.8 7:49:08 DNC 48 99
North Florida Cruising Club Bruce Cornell Mudluv MacGregor Venture Newport C8 825 Cruiser Non-Spin CNSD 311.1 7:30:10 DNC 48 99

Behind



  2015  Mug Race  -  Monohull Results  -  Rudder Club of Jacksonville
38.0 NM  -  Pursuit Start

Avg Spd Extra Spd Place Place Place
Club Skipper Boat Name Make Mug ID Sail# Division Class Rating Start Finish Elapsed  Time s / NM NM/hr to win Monos Overall Class
Lake Eustis Sailing Club David Helmick Systeme E Melges E Scow D9 KU 18 Mono Spin MNSA 105.6 9:23:37 16:50:56 7:27:19 0:00:00 - 5.097 - 1 10 1
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Terry Warren No Not Yet Buccaneer 18 ND 5208 Mono Spin MNSA 191.4 8:29:16 17:27:05 8:57:49 0:36:09 57 4.239 0.305 2 18 2
Gulfport Yacht Club, Florida Dave Ellis Raider X Raider II D3 99 Mono Spin MNSA 194.4 8:27:21 17:27:31 9:00:10 0:36:35 58 4.221 0.307 3 19 3
Coconut Grove Sailing Club Randy Clee Hi Voltage 19' Lightning JP 13861 Mono Spin MNSA 192.0 8:28:54 17:30:40 9:01:46 0:39:44 63 4.208 0.333 4 21 4
Halifax River Yacht Club Joel Hurley Hectopascal Johnson 18 T2 176 Mono Spin MNSA 188.4 8:31:10 17:30:51 8:59:41 0:39:55 63 4.225 0.337 5 22 5
Lake Eustis Sailing Club Monte Stamper Bullet Proof Melges C Scow FQ MO 27 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 144.6 8:58:55 17:33:42 8:34:47 0:42:46 68 4.429 0.401 6 27 1
Rudder Club of Jacksonville John Fiaella Gaboon Viper 640 BS 99 Mono Spin MNSA 92.4 9:31:58 17:35:40 8:03:42 0:44:44 71 4.714 0.480 7 30 6

Raul Bosque Scot Free Flying Scot NC 3759 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 213.0 8:15:36 18:04:34 9:48:58 1:13:38 116 3.871 0.553 8 42 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Al Graham Water Ride Flying Scot Z2 3056 Mono Spin MNSB 207.6 8:19:01 18:06:10 9:47:09 1:15:14 119 3.883 0.571 9 44 1
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Willie Boudreaux Miss Eliane and Us Highlander AF 737 Mono Spin MNSA 175.8 8:39:09 18:09:23 9:30:14 1:18:27 124 3.998 0.638 10 47 7
IRYC Duncan MacKenzie Shadow Raider 16 Y9 77 Mono Spin MNSB 218.4 8:12:10 18:11:59 9:59:49 1:21:03 128 3.801 0.594 11 48 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Carl Geyer Thanks Mom Flying Scot NH 3139 Mono Spin MNSB 207.6 8:19:01 18:12:46 9:53:45 1:21:50 129 3.840 0.614 12 49 3
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. John North Andiamo Precision 23 KX 381 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 251.8 7:51:03 18:20:57 10:29:54 1:30:01 142 3.620 0.604 13 57 1

Steve Manis AMF Apollo 16 NS 495 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 224.4 8:08:22 19:40:18 11:31:56 2:49:22 267 3.295 1.068 14 75 3
Carlton Barber Spirit of the Sea II O'Day Daysailer II I1 7194 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 261.0 7:45:12 19:47:24 12:02:12 2:56:28 279 3.157 1.021 15 77 2
Paul Keller Raider Raider Sport AF 18 Mono Non-Spin MNNSA 204.7 8:20:51 DNF 19 90

Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Bill Engel Sky Bird Hunter 18/day sailer JQ 18 Mono Spin MNSB 210.0 8:17:30 DNF 19 90
Paul Thacker 2nd Wind O'Day Daysailer II NM 73 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 272.3 7:38:03 DNF 19 90

Rudder Club of Jacksonville Cooper McGee A Three Hour Tour Laser Pico NN Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 295.8 7:30:00 DNF 19 90
HISC Scott Rice Chupacabra Melges C Scow K9 Mono Spin MNSA 116.5 9:16:43 DNC 21 99

Christopher Masar Isabella Skimmar Monohull NQ 1 Mono Non-Spin MNNSB 285.0 7:30:00 DNC 21 99

Behind



  2015  Mug Race  -  Multihull Results  -  Rudder Club of Jacksonville
38.0 NM  -  Pursuit Start

Avg Spd Extra Spd Place Place Place
Club Skipper Boat Name Make Mug ID Sail# Division Class Rating Start Finish Elapsed  Time s / NM NM/hr to win Multis Overall Class
Tequesta Yacht Club Eric Roberts Argh RC 30/41 mug rig Q2 3030 Multi Spin MHSA 3.6 10:28:13 15:33:50 5:05:37 0:00:00 - 7.460 - 1 1 1
Coastal Watersports Ralph Cole Turtle Mojo G Cat 6.1m KE 777 Multi Spin MHSA 44.4 10:02:22 16:08:35 6:06:13 0:34:45 55 6.226 0.653 2 2 2
Clermont Sailing Club David Ingram Starshippe C2 F18 E7 USA 242 Multi Spin MHSA 46.6 10:00:57 16:09:16 6:08:19 0:35:26 56 6.190 0.659 3 3 3
GAYC David Carlson XJ A‐class AD 196 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 57.0 9:54:24 16:10:22 6:15:58 0:36:32 58 6.064 0.653 4 4 1
Halifax Sailing Association Mark Baker Team Wild Goats Nacra 5.5 SL I4 462 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 70.0 9:46:10 16:28:40 6:42:30 0:54:50 87 5.665 0.893 5 5 2

Nelson Wright Prindle 15 Prindle 15 MS 448 Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 115.8 9:17:10 16:38:31 7:21:21 1:04:41 102 5.166 0.887 6 6 1
LEYSF Bailey Verkaik Hobie 18 Hobie 18 NU Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 16:38:35 7:10:25 1:04:45 102 5.297 0.938 7 7 1
Rudder Club of Jacksonville R.Brew/M.Tierney RC 27 A8 34 Multi Spin MHSA 6.0 10:26:42 16:46:16 6:19:34 1:12:26 114 6.007 1.417 8 8 4
Halifax Sailing Association Dave Dunn Carbon Fiber is Overrated F‐16 LC 302 Multi Spin MHSA 48.0 10:00:06 16:46:21 6:46:15 1:12:31 115 5.612 1.219 9 9 5
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Richard Rayburn Hobie MR 216 Multi Spin MHSB 55.9 9:55:05 16:54:54 6:59:49 1:21:04 128 5.431 1.300 10 11 1
CABB Richard MacDonald Fatcat Cirrus F18 T6 712 Multi Spin MHSA 44.4 10:02:22 16:59:38 6:57:16 1:25:48 135 5.464 1.414 11 12 6
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Kim Brew Hobie 18 NX 12940 Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 17:18:02 7:49:52 1:44:12 165 4.852 1.383 12 17 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Jim Maedel Tallula Hobie Fox X1 57 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 39.6 10:05:23 17:31:47 7:26:24 1:57:57 186 5.108 1.834 13 23 3
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Shannon Brew Hobie 18 N6 10252 Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 17:33:22 8:05:12 1:59:32 189 4.699 1.536 14 26 3
Sarasota Sailing Squadron Kelly Green Calculated Risk Hobie se FV 722 Multi Spin MHSA 48.2 9:59:58 17:34:48 7:34:50 2:00:58 191 5.013 1.816 15 29 7
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Nick Cosentino Corsair 750 MK Sprint MU Multi Cruiser Non-Spin MHCNS 83.7 9:42:37 17:36:04 7:53:27 2:02:14 193 4.816 1.676 16 31 1
Titusville Don Harper Hobie 18 Hobie 18 NT Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 17:36:05 8:07:55 2:02:15 193 4.673 1.562 17 32 4
Halifax Youth Sailing Steve Caron Sea Breezin Hobie 16 R8 113640 Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 126.0 9:10:42 17:36:48 8:26:06 2:02:58 194 4.505 1.446 18 34 2

John Drew Let it Go SuperCat 20 CV 470 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 58.0 9:57:54 17:39:26 7:41:32 2:05:36 198 4.940 1.847 19 37 4
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Kyle Runnfeldt Flash Hobie 16 AE Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 126.0 9:10:42 17:40:50 8:30:08 2:07:00 201 4.469 1.482 20 38 3
Halifax Sailing Association Michael Mysicka Nacra 5.5 K8 988 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 70.0 9:46:10 17:46:30 8:00:20 2:12:40 209 4.747 1.811 21 39 5
Rudder Club of Jacksonville David Boland Hobie 18 DH 1444 Multi Non-Spin MHNSB 98.4 9:28:10 18:05:56 8:37:46 2:32:06 240 4.404 1.832 22 43 5
St. Maarten Doug Tew Dream On Hobie 18 Z6 10024 Multi Spin MHSB 81.3 9:39:01 18:06:23 8:27:22 2:32:33 241 4.494 1.932 23 45 2
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Kenneth Purdy Hobie Hobie 16 NG 75 Multi Non-Spin MHNSC 126.0 9:10:42 18:17:25 9:06:43 2:43:35 258 4.170 1.781 24 53 4

Randy Taylor Fly Girl Stiletto 27 Y6 208 Multi Cruiser Non-Spin MHCNS 100.8 9:26:37 19:07:20 9:40:43 3:33:30 337 3.926 2.283 25 70 2
Burnett's Lake Yacht Club Jack Woehrle Thunderbolt Hobie Wave AX 100 Multi Spin MHSB 200.5 8:23:31 DNF 27 90
Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc. Herbert Blevins Tiger Shark III Tramp NA Multi Spin MHSB 211.2 8:16:44 DNF 27 90
St. Simons Surf Sailors David Wallace Whoa Donkey nacra 6.0 NA w/spin DX 480 Multi Spin MHSA 30.6 10:11:07 DNC 30 99
Rudder Club of Jacksonville Chris Cordes Gone with the Wind A Cat Z1 USA172 Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 57.0 9:54:24 DNC 30 99
Rudder Club of Jacksonville James Sundie Cosette Mystere 5.5xL NL Multi Non-Spin MHNSA 67.2 9:47:56 DNC 30 99

Behind


